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LAUKUMS 1. kārta 2. kārta 3. kārta 4. kārta 5. kārta 6. kārta 7. kārta

1 4 vs 5 3 vs 4 7 vs 5 7 vs 3 6 vs 2 1 vs 3 1 vs 2

2 8 vs 1 1 vs 7 8 vs 4 8 vs 2 7 vs 8 4 vs 2 3 vs 8

3 2 vs 7 8 vs 6 2 vs 3 1 vs 5 4 vs 1 5 vs 8 4 vs 7

4 3 vs 6 2 vs 5 6 vs 1 6 vs 4 5 vs 3 7 vs 6 5 vs 6
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Vilnis Jurēvics 

Armands Maspāns 
Jānis Vītols

Viesturs Grosbārdis
Ilze Zabello

Anda Melkeršone

3

4

5

2

7

8

Inga Apmane
Alvis ZīriĦš
Māris Rikšs

6

7

Silva Vensberga
Aida Pētersone

Jautra Grosbārde

Agita Lejniece
Egils Lejnieks
Dzintars Seilis

Aividss Švarcs
Ginta Miglāne
Māris Miglāns

Ivars Dzenītis
Vilnis Frēlihs
Juris Silovs

Ivan Hytt
Sergejs Rudzītis
Lubov Izotkina


